To Sign Up For Facility—Wide Activities See Your Unit Recreation Therapist

WEEKLY SCHEDULE OF RECREATION ACTIVITIES

January 12 - January 18, 2014

MONDAY, JANUARY 12

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:30 PM

KU3
KUG6

D4

Fox 2
KU4/KU5
M3N
KU4/KU5
Fox
Fox 3
HH

L2

M3N
M4N
KU7
Sheeler
Sheeler
D3

D2

Fox 4
M2N
M4N
M2N
KUN
D2

HH

L2

M3N
Sheeler
M4N
LU1
KUS
KU4/KU5
D3

D2

Fox
KUN
M2N
HH
D2,3,4
Fox
Sheeler/L2

Music with Laura

Let it Snow!

Canteen Cart

Arts and Crafts with Pam
Devotions

Hymn Sing

Finish the Phrase

Shopping at K-Mart and lunch at El Portal
Arts and Crafts with Pam

20 QUESTIONS

Playing UNO

Unit Devotions

Hymn Sing

Let it Snow!

Birthday Party on 3W
Canteen Cart

Pizza ranch lunch

Music Therapy in the Dayroom
Arts and Crafts with Pam
MUSIC WITH THE FUN MACHINE
Unit Devotions

Fun Machine with Linda
Lunch In Atha Dining Room
Lunch in Atha Dining Room
MUSCI WITH LAURA
Animal Allegories

Crafts with Pam

Famous Johns...

Crafts with Pam

All around the United States
Bus ride and ice cream
Current Events

Parachute Games
Homemade Bread
Devotions in Fox 3

Supper at Meskwaki
Birthday Party

MUSIC BY STEVE CASTELL
Wheel of Fortune

Trivia in Fox 3

Trivia on S3W

TUESDAY, JANUARY 13, 2015

7:00 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

Fox
KU8

D2

KU6
KU7
Sheeler
Fox
KU7
KU8

Breakfast in Atha Dining Room with Fox
Music With Mike

Arts & Crafts

Music with Laura

Time Slips

Devotions on 3E

Shopping at Wal-Mart

Music With Mike

Time Slips



9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM

KU1
D3
HH
KU2
KUG6
Sheeler
M2N
KU3
L2
M4N
KU4
D3
D3
D4
L2
HH
ALL
L2
Fox 1
KU2
KUN
Sheeler
KU5
D2
KU4
D4
M3N
KU1
KU4
KUG6

Current Events

Group exercise

UNIT FLOOR MTG AND BIRTHDAY PARTY
Current Events

Time Slips

Current Events on 3W

Arts & Crafts with Pam

Current Events

Coffee and reminiscing
Cinnamon Roll Social and Coffee
Lunch at Mama DeGrado's
Devotions

Devotions

Arts & Crafts with Pam
Devotions with Angela
WAL-MART SHOPPING- SIGN UP HH LRC
ALA ladies social

Gentlemans Gathering

Music with Laura

Tri-Bond

Scat

Bingo on 3E

Unit Meeting

Movie and Popcorn

Unit Meeting

Supper at That Place

Get to know your neighbor

Snow Days

Snow Days

Snow Days

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 14, 2015

8:00 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM

HH
KU1
KU1l
Sheeler
KU2
KUG6
KU7
KU3
KU8

D3

D4

D2

Fox
KU3

HH

KUG6
KU7
KU8
M2N/HH
L2

M2N
KU4
KU7/KU8
Sheeler
KuU4

COFFEE CLUB

good ole days

art

January Weather Reminiscing
art

Bean Bag Toss

Current Events

good ole days

Bean Bag Toss

Unit bingo

Unit Devotions with Angela

Fun, Funny Facts and Fruit Bars
Unit Meeting/Birthday Party in Fox 3
art

VISIT FROM THE PUPPY JAKE FOUNDATION

Devotions

Bean Bag Toss

Current Events

LUNCH AT CHEF KING

Puppy Jake Facts

Lunch at Chef King with Malloy 2 North
Arts & Crafts

Devotions

Lunch at Arby's- Unit, Sheeler

Music with Mike



10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM

5:45 PM

KU6

L2

D2
KUS
Sheeler
Sheeler
D4

L2

KU6
D2
KU7
Sheeler
Fox
KU8
KU5
Ulery
Ulery
M2N
L2
KU2

HH
All Dack

Current Events

Puppy Jake visiting

Music with Marge

Dine and debate in Atha

Piano Music on 2W

Piano Music on 3E

Current Events

Who decided which presidents go on Mount
Rushmore?

Arts and Crafts with Pam
Wal-Mart

Arts and Crafts with Pam
Birthday Party on 2W

Cards in Fox 4

Arts and Crafts with Pam

Arts & Crafts

Drum Circle

Mass

Cards

Supper at That Place and countryside tour
good ole days

ROOTBEER FLOATS SOCIAL

Name that Tune on Dack 2

THURSDAY, JANUARY 15, 2015

7:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM

KUS
D4
KU3
M3N
KU1
KU8
Sheeler
KU1
KU7
KU6
KU2
Ulery
D3
D3
Fox
KU6
KU8
KU4

D3
D3
HH
L2
D2
M2N
KU5
D2
D4
Fox
All
KU4
Sheeler

Breakfast at Sunrise café
Happy Thoughts for the New Year
Music with mike
Shopping at Walmart
Music Trivia

Name the State

Arts and Crafts on 3W
music with mike

Music with Laura
Conversation Ball

Music with mike
Conversation Ball
current events

current events

Current Events in Fox 1
Birthday Party
Conversation Ball
Balloon Volleyball

Arts and crafts

Arts and crafts

UNIT DEVOTIONS

From A to Z trivia
Devotions

Unit Lunch

Lunch in the Dining Room
Unit Chili/Soup Lunch
Let's Play Yahtzee

Move with Me in Fox 4
Worship in the Chapel
Ride and Ice Cream

Wal Mart Shopping- Unit, Sheeler



2:00 PM KU5 Music with Mike

2:00 PM HH CRAFTS

2:30 PM HH LETS PLAY CARDS
2:30 PM KU3 Name that Tune
3:00 PM L2 Bat Words

3:00 PM All Mass in the Chapel
3:30 PM KU5 Birthday Social

4:00 PM M4N Playing Blackjack
4:00 PM M4N Supper at That Place
5:45 PM D3 Wii Jeopardy

6:30 PM Sheeler Geography 1 Facts
7:30am KUS Breakfast at Sunrise café

FRIDAY, JANUARY 16, 2015

7:30 AM L2 Bean Bag

9:00 AM Fox Movie in House Holds
9:30 AM KU3 | see a ,game!
9:30 AM KUG6 Let's Move

9:50 AM KU7 Let's Move

10:00 AM KUN Coffee and Conversation
10:10 AM KU8 Let's Move

10:30 AM HH LETS PLAY YAHTZEE
10:45 AM L2 Unit Meeting and Birthday Party
12:30 PM M3N Playing Cards

1:00 PM D2 Canteen Visits

1:00 PM M4N Canteen Visits

1:00 PM KUN Crossword Puzzle

1:00 PM Sheeler Crossword Puzzle

1:30 PM KUS Bus ride and ice cream
1:30 PM KU1l bday party and celebration
1:30 PM KU5 Ride and Ice Cream

2:00 PM All Bingo Marshall county ALA
2:00 PM KU2 bday party and celebration
2:30 PM KU3 bday party and celebration
3:00 PM D2 The Beverly Hillbillies Hour
3:00 PM L2 Winter Reminiscing

3:30 PM KU5 Birthday Social

3:30 PM D4 Lets Play Cards

3:30 PM M2N Movie in Day Room

5:45 PM D3 Movie night

SATURDAY, JANUARY 17, 2015

9:15 AM L2 Name 10 Trivia

10:15 AM D3 Name 10 Trivia

12:30 PM KU4 Movie & Popcorn

1:00 PM Sheeler 3 Triple Treat Trivia

1:30 PM KU5 Cheese, Crackers, & Trivia Social
2:30 PM HH Let's play Rummy

2:45 PM KU4 Cheese, Crackers, & Trivia Social
2:45 PM HH BOOK CLUB

3:45 PM KU5 Movie & Popcorn

5:45 PM All Dack Name that tune

SUNDAY, JANUARY 18, 2015

10:00 AM All Worship in the Chapel
10:15 AM Fox Can you Name 5 in Fox 3
12:30 PM KU4 Canteen Trips



1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
3:00 PM

M4
KU5
Ulery
All
HH

MUSIC WITH THE FUN MACHINE
Canteen Trips

Can You Name 57

Worship in the Chapel

Marshalltown Riders Bingo-HH LRC



